SYLVANIA LAMPS
ULTRA T10 LED
Application
Rated up to 15,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance,
SYLVANIA ULTRA LED T10 lamps offer years of service
and reduce energy and maintenance costs. SYLVANIA
ULTRA LED lamps are environmentally preferred products.
They are RoHS compliant and contain no mercury, lead or

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
LED XXXX XXXX DIM 9 XX FILWH RPX
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
3.5 = 3.5 Watts
Lamp Type
T10
Dimmable
DIM = Dimmable
CRI
9 = >90
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
Filament Type
C = Clear
Packaging
RP = 1 SKU
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated Life
(hrs)
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total Fixture
Lumens (lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
42054 LED3.5T10DIM927CLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 40W      E26 120V 15,000 2700K 300 90 86 YES 6
Physical Information
Lamp
description
(A)
Diameter
in (mm)
(B)
Height
in (mm)
T10 1.10 (30) 4.921 (125)
B
A
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
2 of 2